
NAME P
ai

d TIME NAME P
ai

d TIME NAME P
ai

d

T MANAHAN Paid A PENROSE
L RADFORD Paid A STEPHENS Paid
IAN RADFORD Paid D PENROSE Paid

J MERRIFIELD
C MERRIFIELD Paid
C MOORE

P HODGES
J HODGES
J HODGE

B TRELEAVEN
S DAVISON
S WHITFELD

S CLITHEROW Paid M SALMON
C PASHLEY Paid L COLLETT
I BAXTER Paid G COWLS Paid

L PRIGG Paid RYAN CURNOW
T MORTIMORE Paid RON IGNACZAK
G ANGEL Paid MARTYN TREWHELLA

R LANE Paid M PATTON
R DANIEL Paid A PRICE Paid
I JOHNSTON Paid J GRIFFEN Paid

M RICHARDS S PEARCE Paid J HOSEN
M TOPHAM P VERRAN (V) Paid S CARUANA Paid
A PARTRIDGE R KEMP (V) Paid D RETALLICK

J PARKES D STONER L GRIFFIN Paid
P EAST Paid P CHARNAUD H TINDER Paid
B CHARMAN Paid D O'DONNELL L ASHTON

C PASCOE DARREN BUCKLEY Paid
J SANDERS JUSTIN BARNETT Paid
D HEALEY JEFF BROWN Paid
STAN HALL A PARKIN D SLEEMAN
CHRIS STARK H COOPER M WILSON
TREVOR COOPER A WATSON J CROCKER
RM SALMON Paid B MILLS Paid KIM MUNDY Paid
J HARVEY Paid D HAWKINS Paid PAUL WALKER Paid
D DUNSTAN Paid R WEBB Paid TBC Paid
N PAGE PETER TATLOW Paid
L SINGLETON DAVID GRIPE
D LAWTON TONY RANDALL Paid

J SINGLETON D MITCHELL J MEWTON
B PAGE N MAKER Paid P SUDDES
T STEPHENS D SALTER J MORTIMORE
JAMES WARD K STOPFORD SIMON BRAY
TOM ANNEAR V STEVENSON Paid STEVE TUNNICLIFFE Paid
GARETH WILLIAMS M COWLS Paid LEE WHESTON Paid
A TATLOW D DOWNING M BRACEY
A CROSSWOOD (NQY C BROWN D BRACEY
G MILLWARD(V) J COWLS Paid D HOSKINGS

J BAKER Paid J HYDE DEAN HARRIS
S CURNOW Paid G ANDREW S HALFORD
V PITMAN Paid S HOYLE J VIANT

D DUNLEAVY NICK PASCOE
K FEELEY MARK WHITFORD
P BARON S HUNT

SCOTT Paid D DILLEIGH Paid
SPIKE Paid G BRIDGER Paid
CJ Paid C SANDOW (V) Paid

P CHILD
R MITCHELL
C ROSS

DAVID STILL A BEAZLEY Paid
D PHILLIPS (V) D KNEEBONE Paid
B SMITH (V) A RING Paid

M STEPHEN M HICKS
G WILSON D HICKS
D GAY R TRETHEWEY

Visitor £15
Members £7.50

13.20

10.40

14.10

14.20

11.00

10.00

10.50 14.30

14.40

14.00

8.40

8.50

13.30

8.30

9.20

13.50

9.00

15.50

16.10

10.30

10.10

10.20

9.50

13.40

9.30

12.10

9.40

9.10

15.30

12.50

13.10

13.00

12.20

12.30

12.40

17.10

12.00

16.20

16.30

Open 3 Ball Stableford

11.10

11.20

11.30

11.50

8.20

17.20

17.00

15.40

11.40

8.10

17.40

16.40

Date: Mon 24th July 2017

14.50

15.00

15.10

16.00

15.20

17.30

16.50


