Open	Open 3 Ball Stableford					Date: Mon 24th July 2017			
	NAME	Paid	TIME	NAME	Paid	TIME	NAME	Paid	
			11.10	T MANAHAN L RADFORD	Paid Paid	14.50	A PENROSE A STEPHENS	Paid	
				IAN RADFORD	Paid		D PENROSE J MERRIFIELD	Paid	
			11.20			15.00	C MERRIFIELD C MOORE	Paid	
			44 20			45.40	P HODGES	_	
			11.30			15.10	J HODGES J HODGE		
			11.40			15.20	B TRELEAVEN S DAVISON		
	S CLITHEROW	Paid	11110			10.20	S WHITFELD M SALMON	_	
8.10 8.20	C PASHLEY	Paid	11.50 12.00			15.30 15.40	L COLLETT		
	I BAXTER L PRIGG	Paid Paid					G COWLS RYAN CURNOW	Paid	
	T MORTIMORE G ANGEL	Paid Paid					RON IGNACZAK MARTYN TREWHELLA		
8.30	R LANE	Paid	12.10			15.50	M PATTON		
	R DANIEL I JOHNSTON	Paid Paid					A PRICE J GRIFFEN	Paid Paid	
8.40	M RICHARDS M TOPHAM		12.20	S PEARCE P VERRAN (V)	Paid Paid	16.00	J HOSEN S CARUANA	Paid	
	A PARTRIDGE			R KEMP (V)	Paid		D RETALLICK		
8.50 9.00	J PARKES P EAST	Paid	12.30 12.40	D STONER P CHARNAUD		16.10 16.20	L GRIFFIN H TINDER	Paid Paid	
	B CHARMAN C PASCOE	Paid		D O'DONNELL			L ASHTON DARREN BUCKLEY	Paid	
	J SANDERS D HEALEY						JUSTIN BARNETT JEFF BROWN	Paid Paid	
9.10	STAN HALL		12.50	A PARKIN		16.30	D SLEEMAN	I alu	
	CHRIS STARK TREVOR COOPER			H COOPER A WATSON			M WILSON J CROCKER	+	
9.20	RM SALMON J HARVEY	Paid Paid	13.00	B MILLS D HAWKINS	Paid Paid	16.40	KIM MUNDY PAUL WALKER	Paid Paid	
	D DUNSTAN	Paid		R WEBB	Paid		TBC	Paid	
9.30	N PAGE L SINGLETON		13.10 13.20			16.50 17.00	PETER TATLOW DAVID GRIPE	Paid	
	D LAWTON J SINGLETON			D MITCHELL			TONY RANDALL J MEWTON	Paid	
9.40	B PAGE T STEPHENS			N MAKER D SALTER	Paid		P SUDDES J MORTIMORE		
0.50	JAMES WARD		40.00	K STOPFORD		47.40	SIMON BRAY		
9.50	TOM ANNEAR GARETH WILLIAMS		13.30	V STEVENSON M COWLS	Paid Paid	17.10	STEVE TUNNICLIFFE LEE WHESTON	Paid Paid	
10.00	A TATLOW A CROSSWOOD (NQY		13.40	D DOWNING C BROWN		17.20	M BRACEY D BRACEY		
	G MILLWARD(V) J BAKER	Doid		J COWLS J HYDE	Paid		D HOSKINGS DEAN HARRIS		
10.10 10.20	S CURNOW	Paid Paid	14.00	G ANDREW		17.30 17.40	S HALFORD		
	V PITMAN	Paid		S HOYLE D DUNLEAVY			J VIANT NICK PASCOE	-	
				K FEELEY P BARON			MARK WHITFORD S HUNT		
10.30	SCOTT SPIKE	Paid	14.10	D DILLEIGH G BRIDGER	Paid Paid				
	CJ	Paid Paid		C SANDOW (V)	Paid				
10.40				P CHILD R MITCHELL					
	DAVID STILL		1 7120	C ROSS A BEAZLEY	Paid				
10.50	D PHILLIPS (V)		14.30	D KNEEBONE	Paid				
	B SMITH (V) M STEPHEN		_	A RING M HICKS	Paid		Visitor £15		
11.00	G WILSON D GAY		14.40	D HICKS R TRETHEWEY			embers £7.50		
	<u> - </u>	1				IVIS	2111NC12 F1-70		